196 US24 1075N Ave.    I    Timewell, IL 62375    I    800-720-8453
4” 4. 03” 4. 73”
6” 6. 05” 6. 89”
8” 8. 06” 9. 11”
10” 10.08”
12.09”
15.12”

following standards:
MAXFLO AE PIPE
Size Part Number Configuration
4” 08004-20AE MaXflo 4” Belled
6” 08006-20AE MaXflo 6” Belled
8” 08008-20AE MaXflo 8” Belled
10” 08010-20AE MaXflo 10” Belled
12” 08012-10AE / 08012-20AE MaXflo 12” Bell/Spigot
15” 08015-10AE / 08015-20AE MaXflo 15” Bell/Spigot
18” 08018-10AE / 08018-20AE MaXflo 18” Bell/Spigot
24” 08024-10AE / 08024-20AE MaXflo 24”  Bell/Spigot
30” 08030-20AE MaXflo 30”  Bell/Spigot
36” 08036-20AE MaXflo 36” Bell/Spigot
48” 08048-20AE MaXflo 48” Bell/Spigot